
 
 

STALLHOLDER APPLICATION FORM 

We are a boutique, open air market, on a beautiful lawn based in the heart of Wentworth Street, Port Kembla. 
Our gardens dictate space available for stallholders & we do not use gazebos (unless pre-approved). We 
encourage a diverse range of suppliers & try not to cross over on products.  

Full Name 
 

 

Business Name 
 

 

Email 
 

 

Mobile Number 
 

 

Facebook  
 

 

Instagram 
 

 

Product Description  
 

Product Category   
(please state) 

 

Food, Fashion, Jewellery, Photography, Homewares, Art, Candles, Flowers, Beauty 
Spiritual, Educational, Pets, Craft, Brick a Brack 
Other (please state) 
 

Frequency Preference 
(please state) 

Regular, One Off 
 

Proposed Dates 
(highlight as required) 

Date Time Note 

Sat 24th Feb 10am – 2pm  

Sat 23rd March 10am – 2pm  

Sat 20th April 10am – 2pm Port Kembla Festival (attend 1000 + ) 

Sat 25th May 10am – 2pm  

Sat 29th June 10am – 2pm  

Sat 27th July 10am – 2pm  

Sat 31st Aug 10am – 2pm  

Sat 28th Sept 10am – 2pm  

Sat 26th Oct (tbc) 10am – 2pm Halloween Fear Fest (attend 1000+) 

Sat 30th Nov 10am – 2pm  

Sat 14th Dec 10am – 2pm  

Markets You Attend 
(please state) 
 

 

Your Bio 
(for use on socials) 

 

Please provide a paragraph about you, your product, what you do, or some 
interesting facts 

Market Insurance 
 

Attach to reply email 
Certificate of currency 

Images Required 
 

Attach to reply email 
Images of your product, your headshot, stall set up (if you have one) 

Whatsapp 
 

Download here https://www.whatsapp.com/download  
Once approved we will invite you to The Wentworth chat which is required for 
management to confirm floorplans, market updates & weather updates 

 

Please return this form via email to hello@the-wentworth.com 

https://www.whatsapp.com/download

